                       TBAS70W/-04/-05/-06
SSM0004A: August 2024 [2.3]                         www.gmesemi.com                                     1
Small Signal Schottky Barrier Diode
Features
 Low forward voltage drop
 High breakdown voltage
 Guard ring protected
 Low capacitance

   TBAS70W-05     TBAS70W-06
 SOT-323
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Shipping Quantity Marking Code
TBAS70W SOT-323 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel K73
TBAS70W-04 SOT-323 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel K74
TBAS70W-05 SOT-323 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel K75
TBAS70W-06 SOT-323 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel K76
Maximum Ratings (@ TA = 25°C unless otherwise specified)
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Peak Repetitive Reverse Voltage VRRM 70 V
Working Peak Reverse Voltage VRWM 70 V